
Week 1 Friday 8th Saturday 9th Sunday 10th Monday 11th Tuesday 12thThursday 7th

08:00

10:40

09:00

12:50

08:40

14:00

11:05

15:00

18:10

16:00

19:30

Breakfast BreakfastLate 
breakfast

Morning meeting Morning meeting

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch Lunch

Break Break

Campus 
Orientation and 
Multi-Activity

English Skills/             
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                
FCE Exam Prep

British Culture Green ThinkingDigital Media Drama/Music

Societies Societies

Multi-Activity/  
Special Options

Multi-Activity/ 
Special Options

Multi-Activity/
Bodyzorbing

Welcome Games Pool Party
House and Film 

evening Themed Disco

Level Testing/
Class Placement

22:00

Excursion

Thorpe Park

Excursion

Oxford
Professionally 

guided walking 
tour and shopping

July

Radley Teens: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 14-17)
Sample Programme 2022 (subject to change)

English Skills + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition per week
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

2-week FCE Preparation Course £130 (optional, no exam) | Trinity Exam in Spoken English £110 (optional) offered on 19, 26 July and 2, 9 August

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. Welcome to the UK), Digital Media (e.g. Online Safety), Drama/Music (e.g. Shakespeare), Green Thinking (e.g. Eco Impact 
Photography), Global Futures (e.g. Conspiracy Theories) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot Revolution).

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Clay art, Portrait painting), Sports (e.g. Athletics, Basketball, Dodgeball, Fives, Real Tennis, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Water Polo), British Games 
(e.g. Cricket, Hogwarts Choir, Rounders), Fitness and Wellbeing (Meditation and Mindfulness, Tai Chi, Yoga), Tech (Digital Photography, Short Films, Animation, Drone 
Racing) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Performing Arts (14:00-18:00, 2 weeks minimum), Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Arrivals

Wednesday 6th

House Night
Get Your Own 

Back 
(student vs staff games)

Pointless
(quiz game)

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Multi-Activity

Global Futures



Week 2 Friday 15th Saturday 16th Sunday 17th Monday 18th Tuesday 19thThursday 14th

08:00

10:40

09:00

12:50

08:40

14:00

11:05

15:00

18:10

16:00

19:30

Breakfast BreakfastLate 
breakfast

Morning meeting Morning meeting

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Break Break

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Science & Tech

Multi-Activity

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Drama/Music

Societies Societies

Multi-Activity/  
Special Options

Multi-Activity/ 
Special Options

Multi-Activity/ 
Archery

Photo Scavenger 
Hunt

Pool Party House and Film 
evening

Performing Arts 
Performance

Themed Leavers’ Disco

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

22:00

Excursion

London

River cruise, Tower 
Bridge, walking 

Tour and shopping

July

Wednesday 13th

Excursion

Oxford
Punting and 

shopping

Record Breakers
(record breaking 

competition)

Radley’s Got 
Talent

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. Welcome to the UK), Digital Media (e.g. Online Safety), Drama/Music (e.g. Shakespeare), Green Thinking (e.g. Eco Impact 
Photography), Global Futures (e.g. Conspiracy Theories) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot Revolution).

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Clay art, Portrait painting), Sports (e.g. Athletics, Basketball, Dodgeball, Fives, Real Tennis, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Water Polo), British Games 
(e.g. Cricket, Hogwarts Choir, Rounders), Fitness and Wellbeing (Meditation and Mindfulness, Tai Chi, Yoga), Tech (Digital Photography, Short Films, Animation, Drone 
Racing) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Performing Arts (14:00-18:00, 2 weeks minimum), Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Bedtime

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Radley Teens: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 14-17)
Sample Programme 2022 (subject to change)

English Skills + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition per week
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

2-week FCE Preparation Course £130 (optional, no exam) | Trinity Exam in Spoken English £110 (optional) offered on 19, 26 July and 2, 9 August

British Culture Digital Media Green ThinkingGlobal Futures

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Multi-Activity



Week 3 Friday 23rd Saturday 24th Sunday 25th Monday 26th Tuesday 27thThursday 21st

08:00

10:40

09:00

12:50

08:40

14:00

11:05

15:00

18:10

16:00

19:30

Breakfast BreakfastLate 
breakfast

Morning meeting Morning meeting

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch Lunch

Break

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Science & Tech

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Drama/Music/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Societies Societies

Multi-Activity/  
Special Options

Multi-Activity/ 
Special Options

Multi-Activity/
Bodyzorbing

Sherlock Holmes 
Mystery Night

Pool Party House and Film 
evening

Themed Leavers’
Disco

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

22:00

Chill out
Dinner & recreation 

Excursion

Bristol

Banksy Experience 
and Workshop, SS 
Great Britain and 

shopping

July

Wednesday 20th

Excursion

Blenheim Palace 
and shopping

House Night
Quintessential 
British Games 

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. Welcome to the UK), Digital Media (e.g. Online Safety), Drama/Music (e.g. Shakespeare), Green Thinking (e.g. Eco Impact 
Photography), Global Futures (e.g. Conspiracy Theories) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot Revolution).

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Clay art, Portrait painting), Sports (e.g. Athletics, Basketball, Dodgeball, Fives, Real Tennis, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Water Polo), British Games 
(e.g. Cricket, Hogwarts Choir, Rounders), Fitness and Wellbeing (Meditation and Mindfulness, Tai Chi, Yoga), Tech (Digital Photography, Short Films, Animation, Drone 
Racing) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Performing Arts (14:00-18:00, 2 weeks minimum), Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Ceilidh 
(traditional dancing)

Radley Teens: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 14-17)
Sample Programme 2022 (subject to change)

English Skills + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition per week
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

2-week FCE Preparation Course £130 (optional, no exam) | Trinity Exam in Spoken English £110 (optional) offered on 19, 26 July and 2, 9 August

British Culture Digital Media Green ThinkingGlobal Minds

Multi-Activity

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Multi-Activity

Break



Week 4 Friday 30th Saturday 31st Sunday 1st Monday 2nd Tuesday 3rdThursday 29th

08:00

10:40

09:00

12:50

08:40

14:00

11:05

15:00

18:10

16:00

19:30

Breakfast
Late 

breakfast
Morning meeting

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch

Break Break

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Science & Tech

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Drama/Music/                  
FCE Exam Prep

Societies Societies

Multi-Activity/  
Special Options

Multi-Activity/ 
Special Options

Multi-Activity/
Archery

Radley Olympics Pool Party House and Film 
evening

Performing Arts 
Performance

Themed Leavers’ Disco

English Skills/                  
FCE Exam Prep

22:00

July/August

Wednesday 28th

Excursion

Oxford

Excursion

London

London Dungeons, 
Westminster 

walking tour and 
shopping

House Night Radley’s Got 
Talent

Hunger Games 
(outdoor team trials)

Radley Teens: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 14-17)
Sample Programme 2022 (subject to change)

English Skills + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition per week
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

2-week FCE Preparation Course £130 (optional, no exam) | Trinity Exam in Spoken English £110 (optional) offered on 19, 26 July and 2, 9 August

British Culture Digital Media Green Thinking

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. Welcome to the UK), Digital Media (e.g. Online Safety), Drama/Music (e.g. Shakespeare), Green Thinking (e.g. Eco Impact 
Photography), Global Futures (e.g. Conspiracy Theories) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot Revolution).

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Clay art, Portrait painting), Sports (e.g. Athletics, Basketball, Dodgeball, Fives, Real Tennis, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Water Polo), British Games 
(e.g. Cricket, Hogwarts Choir, Rounders), Fitness and Wellbeing (Meditation and Mindfulness, Tai Chi, Yoga), Tech (Digital Photography, Short Films, Animation, Drone 
Racing) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Performing Arts (14:00-18:00, 2 weeks minimum), Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Global Minds

Multi-Activity

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Multi-Activity

Morning meeting

Breakfast

Lunch



Week 5 Friday 6th Saturday 7th Sunday 8th Monday 9th Tuesday 10thThursday 5th

08:00

10:40

09:00

12:50

08:40

14:00

11:05

15:00

18:10

16:00

19:30

Breakfast
Late 

breakfast
Morning meeting Morning meeting

Back to Houses and bedtime (varies according to age) 

Lunch Lunch

Break Break

English Skills

Societies Societies

Multi-Activity/  
Special Options

Multi-Activity/ 
Special Options

Multi-Activity

Wizard 
Tournament

Pool Party House and Film 
evening

Themed Leavers’
Disco

22:00

August

Wednesday 4th

Excursion

Oxford
Punting and 

shopping

Excursion

Warwick Castle 
and shopping

Casino NightHouse Night Cadet Night 
(outdoor games)

Science & Tech

English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

Drama/Music

Chill out
Dinner & recreation

Radley Teens: English & Multi-Activity (Ages 14-17)
Sample Programme 2022 (subject to change)

English Skills + Global Minds Sessions + End-of-Week Presentations: 22.5 hours’ tuition per week
2, 3 or 4 week programme    |    Elementary to Proficiency (A2 - C2)

2-week FCE Preparation Course £130 (optional, no exam) | Trinity Exam in Spoken English £110 (optional) offered on 19, 26 July and 2, 9 August

British Culture Digital Media Green Thinking

Global Minds All topics per week Sessions include British Culture (e.g. Welcome to the UK), Digital Media (e.g. Online Safety), Drama/Music (e.g. Shakespeare), Green Thinking (e.g. Eco Impact 
Photography), Global Futures (e.g. Conspiracy Theories) and Science & Tech (e.g. Robot Revolution).

Multi-Activities Wide choice every 
day

e.g. Art & Design (e.g. Clay art, Portrait painting), Sports (e.g. Athletics, Basketball, Dodgeball, Fives, Real Tennis, Squash, Swimming, Tennis, Water Polo), British Games 
(e.g. Cricket, Hogwarts Choir, Rounders), Fitness and Wellbeing (Meditation and Mindfulness, Tai Chi, Yoga), Tech (Digital Photography, Short Films, Animation, Drone 
Racing) and more!

Societies 2 sessions per week e.g. Self Portraits,  Dance Fusion,  Film Society, English Pursuits, Music Video, Racquet Sports and more!

Special Options 2 sessions per week Performing Arts (14:00-18:00, 2 weeks minimum), Fencing and Tennis (at extra cost)

Global Minds

Multi-Activity

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Mentoring 
(in small groups)

Multi-Activity

Breakfast


